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Reduced Vertical Separation Minimum (RVSM) Approval Process,

Pacific Civil Aviation Authority Contact List

For questions on aircraft and operator approvals, airworthiness and operational approvals, and the entire RVSM approval process, the following contacts may be used:

Federal Aviation Administration (FAA):

Roy Grimes: 
Tel: 1-202-267-3734; 
Fax 1-202-267-5086; 
Email:
roy.grimes@faa.gov

Bob Hanson: 
Tel: 1-202-267-3739; 
Fax 1-202-267-5086; 
Email:
robert.g.hanson@faa.gov

Bob Miller: 
Tel: 1-202-484-3359; 
Fax 1-202-863-2398; 
Email:
rmiller@cssiinc.com

IATA Singapore:

Neil Jonasson: 
Tel: 65-239-7262; 
Fax: 65-536-6267; 
Email: jonassonn@iata.org

For questions on continued airworthiness or maintenance, the following contacts may be used:

Federal Aviation Administration:

Milt Hill

Tel: 1-202-267-xxxx;
Fax: 1-202-267-xxxx;
Email: milt.hill@faa.gov
For questions on the registration of aircraft and operator approvals, and RVSM monitoring, the following contacts may be used:

Asia-Pacific Approval Registry and Monitoring Organization (APARMO) at the FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center:

Brian Colamosca

Tel: 1-609-485 6603;
Fax: 1-609-485-5078;
Email: brian.colamosca@tc.faa.gov

Scott Ellis

Tel: 1-609-485-5334;
Fax: 1-609-485-5078;
Email: scott.ellis@tc.faa.gov

For questions on the RVSM approval process for Australian operators and aircraft the following contact may be used:

Civil Aviation Safety Authority

Warren Jones

Tel: 61-2-6217-1743;
Fax: 
61-2-6217-1700;
E-mail: warren.jones@casa.gov.au

For questions on the RVSM approval process for New Zealand operators and aircraft the following contact may be used:
Civil Aviation Authority of New Zealand

Chris Lamain

Tel: 64 4 5609418;
Fax: 64 4 5609452;
E-mail: lamainc@caa.govt.nz

